
Module Title Date Start Time End Time Venue

Financial Accounting - Lesson 1 Wednesday, June 14, 2023 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Financial Accounting - Lesson 2 Saturday, June 17, 2023 9:00 AM 1:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Financial Accounting - Lesson 3 Saturday, June 17, 2023 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Financial Accounting - Lesson 4 Wednesday, June 21, 2023 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Financial Accounting - Lesson 5 Wednesday, June 28, 2023 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Synchronous Home-based learning

Financial Accounting - Lesson 6 Saturday, July 1, 2023 9:00 AM 1:00 PM Asynchronous e-learning

Financial Accounting - Lesson 7 Saturday, July 1, 2023 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Asynchronous e-learning

Financial Accounting - Lesson 8 Wednesday, July 5, 2023 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Asynchronous e-learning

Financial Accounting - Lesson 9 Saturday, July 8, 2023 9:00 AM 1:00 PM Synchronous Home-based learning

Financial Accounting - Lesson 10 Saturday, July 8, 2023 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Synchronous Home-based learning

Management Accounting - Lesson 1 Wednesday, July 12, 2023 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Management Accounting - Lesson 2 Saturday, July 15, 2023 9:00 AM 1:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Management Accounting - Lesson 3 Saturday, July 15, 2023 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Management Accounting - Lesson 4 Wednesday, July 19, 2023 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Asynchronous e-learning

Management Accounting - Lesson 5 Saturday, July 22, 2023 9:00 AM 1:00 PM Synchronous Home-based learning

Management Accounting - Lesson 6 Saturday, July 22, 2023 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Asynchronous e-learning

Management Accounting - Lesson 7 Wednesday, July 26, 2023 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Synchronous Home-based learning

Management Accounting - Lesson 8 Saturday, July 29, 2023 9:00 AM 1:00 PM Synchronous Home-based learning

Management Accounting - Lesson 9 Saturday, July 29, 2023 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Asynchronous e-learning

Management Accounting - Lesson 10 Wednesday, August 2, 2023 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Financial Management - Lesson 1 Saturday, August 5, 2023 9:00 AM 1:00 PM Synchronous Home-based learning

Financial Management - Lesson 2 Saturday, August 5, 2023 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Asynchronous e-learning

Financial Management - Lesson 3 Saturday, August 12, 2023 9:00 AM 1:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Financial Management - Lesson 4 Saturday, August 12, 2023 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Financial Management - Lesson 5 Wednesday, August 16, 2023 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Financial Management - Lesson 6 Saturday, August 19, 2023 9:00 AM 1:00 PM Synchronous Home-based learning

Financial Management - Lesson 7 Saturday, August 19, 2023 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Asynchronous e-learning

Financial Management - Lesson 8 Wednesday, August 23, 2023 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Financial Management - Lesson 9 Saturday, August 26, 2023 9:00 AM 1:00 PM Asynchronous e-learning

Financial Management - Lesson 10 Saturday, August 26, 2023 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Synchronous Home-based learning

Business Statistics - Lesson 1 Wednesday, August 30, 2023 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Business Statistics - Lesson 2 Saturday, September 2, 2023 9:00 AM 1:00 PM Synchronous Home-based learning

Business Statistics - Lesson 3 Saturday, September 2, 2023 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Asynchronous e-learning

Business Statistics - Lesson 4 Wednesday, September 6, 2023 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Asynchronous e-learning

Business Statistics - Lesson 5 Saturday, September 9, 2023 9:00 AM 1:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Business Statistics - Lesson 6 Saturday, September 9, 2023 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Business Statistics - Lesson 7 Wednesday, September 13, 2023 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Business Statistics - Lesson 8 Saturday, September 16, 2023 9:00 AM 1:00 PM Synchronous Home-based learning

Business Statistics - Lesson 9 Saturday, September 16, 2023 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Synchronous Home-based learning
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Business Statistics - Lesson 10 Wednesday, September 20, 2023 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Asynchronous e-learning

Data Visualization - Lesson 1 Saturday, September 23, 2023 9:00 AM 1:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Data Visualization - Lesson 2 Saturday, September 23, 2023 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Data Visualization - Lesson 3 Wednesday, September 27, 2023 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Synchronous Home-based learning

Data Visualization - Lesson 4 Saturday, September 30, 2023 9:00 AM 1:00 PM Synchronous Home-based learning

Data Visualization - Lesson 5 Saturday, September 30, 2023 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Asynchronous e-learning

Data Visualization - Lesson 6 Wednesday, October 4, 2023 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Asynchronous e-learning

Data Visualization - Lesson 7 Saturday, October 7, 2023 9:00 AM 1:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Data Visualization - Lesson 8 Saturday, October 7, 2023 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Data Visualization - Lesson 9 Wednesday, October 11, 2023 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Synchronous Home-based learning

Data Visualization - Lesson 10 Saturday, October 14, 2023 9:00 AM 1:00 PM Asynchronous e-learning

Digital Innovation in Accounting & Finance - Lesson 1 Saturday, October 14, 2023 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Digital Innovation in Accounting & Finance - Lesson 2 Wednesday, October 18, 2023 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Digital Innovation in Accounting & Finance - Lesson 3 Saturday, October 21, 2023 9:00 AM 1:00 PM Synchronous Home-based learning

Digital Innovation in Accounting & Finance - Lesson 4 Saturday, October 21, 2023 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Asynchronous e-learning

Digital Innovation in Accounting & Finance - Lesson 5 Wednesday, October 25, 2023 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Digital Innovation in Accounting & Finance - Lesson 6 Saturday, October 28, 2023 9:00 AM 1:00 PM Asynchronous e-learning

Digital Innovation in Accounting & Finance - Lesson 7 Saturday, October 28, 2023 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Synchronous Home-based learning

Digital Innovation in Accounting & Finance - Lesson 8 Wednesday, November 1, 2023 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Republic Polytechnic

Digital Innovation in Accounting & Finance - Lesson 9 Saturday, November 4, 2023 9:00 AM 1:00 PM Asynchronous e-learning

Digital Innovation in Accounting & Finance - Lesson 10 Saturday, November 4, 2023 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Synchronous Home-based learning


